
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Date Recorded= 2008;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200805200002
05870

05/20/2008
12:58:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BLANKENSHIP
, DARYL R

25 127 Lot#:221
Book:25
Pg:127
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
WILLOW RUN
SECTOR
AMENDED
SURVEY

200804230001
66340

04/23/2008
01:20:43

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FINNERTY,
ROBERT J SR

26 144 Lot#:22
Book:26
Pg:144
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR 1

200808190003
33840

08/19/2008
02:36:02

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMPSON,
LARRY D

22 56 Lot#:16 Lot:A
Book:22 Pg:56
Sub:BENT
RIVER
COMMONS
1ST SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 13-
16

200812010004
52110

12/01/2008
10:17:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

22 48 200805050001
82580

Lot#:47
Book:22 Pg:48
Sub:AMBERLY
WOODS 6TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

200812010004
52110

12/01/2008
10:17:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor AFFIDAVITS NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

22 48 200805050001
82580

Lot#:47
Book:22 Pg:48
Sub:AMBERLY
WOODS 6TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

200805050001
82580

05/05/2008
10:59:21

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FLYNN, BRIAN
R

22 48 Book:22 Pg:48
Sub:AMBERLY
WOODS 6TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP


