Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Date Recorded= 2008;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name		Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200805200002 05870	05/20/2008 12:58:19	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLANKENSHIP , DARYL R			25	127		Lot#:221 Book:25 Pg:127 Sub:OLD CAHABA WILLOW RUN SECTOR AMENDED SURVEY
200804230001 66340	04/23/2008 01:20:43	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FINNERTY, ROBERT J SR			26	144		Lot#:22 Book:26 Pg:144 Sub:SILVER CREEK SECTOR 1
200808190003 33840	08/19/2008 02:36:02	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMPSON, LARRY D			22	56		Lot#:16 Lot:A Book:22 Pg:56 Sub:BENT RIVER COMMONS 1ST SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 13- 16
200812010004 52110	12/01/2008 10:17:42	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			22	48	200805050001 82580	Lot#:47 Book:22 Pg:48 Sub:AMBERLY WOODS 6TH SECTOR AMENDED MAP
200812010004 52110	12/01/2008 10:17:42	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			22	48	200805050001 82580	Lot#:47 Book:22 Pg:48 Sub:AMBERLY WOODS 6TH SECTOR AMENDED MAP
200805050001 82580	05/05/2008 10:59:21	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLYNN, BRIAN R			22	48		Book:22 Pg:48 Sub:AMBERLY WOODS 6TH SECTOR AMENDED MAP